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Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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Disbursement For: Primary General
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WY

Facebook Headquarters

1 Hacker Way

1000.00

Cheney Liz

CONSERVATIVE FREEDOM FIGHTERS

1000.00

CA

08

94025

1000.00

C00602797

2016

1208

Transaction ID : WFT20167121112-1

12
Hornaday Alexander

08Facebook Ads to Support Liz Cheney 2016

1000.00

Facebook.com

2016

1

08/12/2016 13 : 14
Image# 201608129022240632

12

1

Menlo Park
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